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First name
Chaiyarat
Gullinee
Chanyut
Chusak
Thapanee
Natthaphorn
Thatsanee
Naphalai
Naruedee
Nittaya
Praneat
Prapha
Pranee
Phithep
Mali

Manop
Yuwaphorn
Rungapha
Wachira

Wanphen

Factory Visit for Shareholders 2018

Wednesday 28 November, 2018

at Indorama Polyester Industries (Rayong)

Name List of Selected Shareholders 2018

Last name
Sarrusirot
Panchaphongphiphat
Warunthepraksa
Rattanaphairotkul
Khunarak
Puengkraiwut
Atiyutkul
Chakhornpradit
Phokhaisawan
Onosawa
Saengarun

Utchin
Sukrattanachaikul
Techaphiphatchai
Thimcharat
Lertsakhornsiri
Wiphaveekul
Meksakul
Mesayanon

Phunsombat

No.

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

First name
Wilasinee
Srilaong
Sasithorn
Sirichai
Somkiat
Somkiat
Somphot
Somyot
Somesti
Sanchai
Sukanya
Sutthichai
Suphon
Suphat
Supaphorn
Surang
Suwaphan
Oraphin
Ariya

Atchara

Last name
Binthasan
Niyomnaitham
Khachonkitaphirak
lamworasin
Atiyutkul
Puengkraiwut
Phatsuwan
Rianaram
Chaturaphitphornchai
Thanachaisang
Chianraditaphorn
Khachonkitaphirak
Phongpraphat
Tangyusuk
Ueaphattra
Sapaseth
Srirattanaphochai
Lertsattayathorn
Raden

Limlamlertkul



